COLLEGE

IN MALAYSIA

Term Dates

Academic Year 2025-26

ﬁzsvri(:riﬁ;rgﬁentaﬁon Sunday 24 August From 2.00pm
Start of Term (all students) Monday 25 August 8.10am
Exeat Friday 26 September 4.10pm (depart)

Sunday 28 September 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Half Term Break g:(:‘?«’:ly 122 832269: géggm(gdggsg (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Monday 27 October 8.10am
Senl Friday 21 November 4.10pm (depart)

Sunday 23 November 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
End of Term Friday 12 December 3.00pm (depart)

TERM 1: All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on Sunday 24th August 2025 (3.00pm) for Orientation.

Boarders Arrive Monday 5 January From 5.00pm

Start of Term (all students) Tuesday 6 January 8.10am

Exeat Friday 30 January 4.10pm (depart)
Monday 2 February 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Friday 13 February 4.10pm (depart)

Half T Break

all ferm Brea Sunday 22 February 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Monday 23 February 8.10am
End of Term Friday 13 March 3.00pm (depart)

TERM 2: All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on Monday 5 January 2026 (3.00pm) for Orientation.

Boarders Arrive Sunday 29 March From 5.00pm
Start of Term (all students) Monday 30 March 8.10am
e Thursday 30 April 4.10pm (depart)
Sunday 3 May 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
i 4. m rt
et TPy Breel Friday 22 May 00pm (depart)
Monday 1 June 5.00pm-9.00pm (boarders return)
Term Re-starts (all students) Tuesday 2 June 8.10am
End of Term Friday 26 June School Ends at 12.00pm
Public Holidays 2025 Public Holidays 2026
National Day Sun 31 Aug New Year Thu 1 Jan Labour Day Fri 1 May
National Day Holiday Mon 1 Sep Israk and Mikraj Sat 17 Jan Hari Raya Haji Wed 27 May
Prophet Mohammad B’day Fri 5  Sep Thaipusam Sun 1 Feb Wesak Day Sun 31 May
Malaysia Day Tue 16 Sep Thaipusam Holiday Mon 2  Feb Wesak Day Holiday Mon 1 Jun
Deepavali Mon 20  Oct Chinese New Year Tue-Wed 17-18 Feb Awal Muharram Wed 17 Jun
Christmas Thu 25 Dec Hari Raya Aidilfitri Sat-Sun  21-22 Mar

*Please note, dates are subject to change.

Persiaran Kolej, 71760 Bandar Enstek, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia

R, +6062404 188 (O +6016226 7831 ¥ admissions@epsomcollege.edu.my @} epsomcollege.edu.my



